Winner Sheet
3/8/2014

Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2014

Level: 9 Level2: Age:L9:Ch.A Squad:

Event: All Events & AA

www.Score-Master.com

Session: 2A  SubTeam:

Place Ave Score AA Total
1 9.400 34.950
2 9.150 34.600
3 9.125 34.950
4 9.050 33.500
5 9.000 36.025
6 8.975 35.400
7 8.950 35.650
8 8.750 35.500
9 8.500 34.200
10 8.400 34.525
11 8.350 32.700
13 7.900 33.550

Place Ave Score AA Total

9.350 35.500
2 9.150 35.400
3 9.075 35.650
4 9.050 36.025
5 9.025 34.950
6 8.575 34.200
7 8.500 34.525
8 8.300 34.950
9 8.275 33.550
10 7.900 34.600
11 7.350 33.500
13 7.150 32.700

Place Ave Score AA Total
1 9.250 36.025
2 8.900 34.950
3 8.750 34.950
4 8.700 34.525
5 8.450 34.600

Vault

Name

Alexis Charles
Molly Parris
Sajee Grindean
Yesenia Morales
McCall Miller
Ania Alsum
Megan Teter
Kerrie Legault
Morgan Miller
Haley Brennan
Cori Murrell
London Yerasimides

Uneven Parallel Bars
Name

Kerrie Legault

Ania Alsum

Megan Teter

McCall Miller

Alexis Charles
Morgan Miller

Haley Brennan
Sajee Grindean
London Yerasimides
Molly Parris

Yesenia Morales
Cori Murrell

Balance Beam
Name

McCall Miller
Alexis Charles
Sajee Grindean
Haley Brennan
Molly Parris

Num
9021
9032
9022
9028
9025
9027
9026
9024
9029
9031
9023
9030

Num
9024
9027
9026
9025
9021
9029
9031
9022
9030
9032
9028
9023

Num
9025
9021
9022
9031
9032

Level
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Age

L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.

Age

L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.

Age

L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
L9: Ch.
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Team

Ohio Gymnastics Institute
Gymnastics World

Sharp's Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics World

Premier Athletics Lexington
Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics World

Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Premier Athletics Lexington
Gymnastics World

Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Premier Athletics Lexington

Team

Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics World

Premier Athletics Lexington
Ohio Gymnastics Institute
Premier Athletics Lexington
Gymnastics World

Sharp's Gymnastics Academy
Premier Athletics Lexington
Gymnastics World
Gymnastics World

Wright's Gymnastics Academy

Team

Premier Athletics Lexington
Ohio Gymnastics Institute
Sharp's Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics World
Gymnastics World
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Winner Sheet
3/8/2014

Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2014

Level: 9 Level2:
Event: All Events & AA

Age:L9: Ch. A Squad:

www.Score-Master.com

Session: 2A  SubTeam:

6-T 8.400 35.400
7-T 8.400 32.700
8 8.350 35.500
9 8.300 34.200
10 8.150 35.650
11 8.050 33.550
13 7.750 33.500
Place Ave Score AA Total
1 9.475 35.650
2 9.350 33.500
3 9.325 33.550
4 9.100 34.600
5 9.050 35.500
6 8.925 34.525
7 8.875 35.400
8 8.825 34.200
9 8.800 32.700
10 8.775 34.950
11 8.725 36.025
13 7.625 34.950
Place AATotal HiSc

1 36.025 9.250
2 35.650 9.475
3 35.500 9.350
4 35.400 9.150
5-T 34.950 9.400
6-T 34.950 9.125
7 34.600 9.150
8 34.525 8.925
9 34.200 8.825
10 33.550 9.325
11 33.500 9.350
13 32.700 8.800

Ania Alsum

Cori Murrell

Kerrie Legault
Morgan Miller
Megan Teter
London Yerasimides
Yesenia Morales

Floor Exercise
Name

Megan Teter
Yesenia Morales
London Yerasimides
Molly Parris
Kerrie Legault
Haley Brennan
Ania Alsum
Morgan Miller
Cori Murrell
Sajee Grindean
McCall Miller
Alexis Charles

All Around
Name

McCall Miller
Megan Teter
Kerrie Legault
Ania Alsum
Alexis Charles
Sajee Grindean
Molly Parris
Haley Brennan
Morgan Miller
London Yerasimides
Yesenia Morales
Cori Murrell

9027
9023
9024
9029
9026
9030
9028

Num
9026
9028
9030
9032
9024
9031
9027
9029
9023
9022
9025
9021

Num
9025
9026
9024
9027
9021
9022
9032
9031
9029
9030
9028
9023
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L9:
L9:
L9:
L9:
L9:
L9:
L9:

Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
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Ch.
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Ch.

Age

L9:
L9:
L9:
L9:
L9:
L9:
L9:
L9:
L9:
L9:
L9:
L9:

Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
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Ch.
Ch.

Age

L9:
L9:
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L9:
L9:
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L9:
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Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Premier Athletics Lexington
Gymnastics World

Premier Athletics Lexington
Gymnastics World

Team

Gymnastics World
Gymnastics World

Premier Athletics Lexington
Gymnastics World

Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics World

Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Premier Athletics Lexington
Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Sharp's Gymnastics Academy
Premier Athletics Lexington
Ohio Gymnastics Institute

Team

Premier Athletics Lexington
Gymnastics World

Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Wright's Gymnastics Academy
Ohio Gymnastics Institute
Sharp's Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics World
Gymnastics World

Premier Athletics Lexington
Premier Athletics Lexington
Gymnastics World

Wright's Gymnastics Academy

9.000
8.950
8.750
8.975
9.400
9.125
9.150
8.400
8.500
7.900
9.050
8.350

uB

9.050
9.075
9.350
9.150
9.025
8.300
7.900
8.500
8.575
8.275
7.350
7.150

BB

9.250
8.150
8.350
8.400
8.900
8.750
8.450
8.700
8.300
8.050
7.750
8.400

FX

8.725
9.475
9.050
8.875
7.625
8.775
9.100
8.925
8.825
9.325
9.350
8.800
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